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Our area of expertise Marine capabilities
Sedgwick is Australia’s leading organisation for 
marine surveys. 

We work collaboratively across our global network, 
delivering the highest quality adjusting, surveying 
and claims management services to specialist 
markets and industries across the world, including:

Our experts offer specialist services in all  
marine-related fields, including:

•	 Cargo and warehousing
•	 Carriers liability and freight forwarder liability
•	 Casualty
•	 Catastrophe response
•	 Expert witness
•	 Hull and machinery
•	 Inland transit (goods in transit and 

transporter liability)
•	 Nautical surveys
•	 Pre-shipment condition surveys
•	 Project cargo and surveys
•	 Recoveries
•	 Risk management
•	 Salvage sales
•	 Special investigations
•	 Warehouse risk management surveys
•	 Yachts and pleasure craft 

sedgwick.com

G E T  I N  T O U C H

Carriers 

The legal 
profession

Insurers

The logistics 
industry

P&I  
clubs

Traders

Margot De Villiers - Team Lead
Head of Marine - Australia
Executive Marine Surveyor 
M	 +61 449 902 088
E 	  margot.devilliers@sedgwick.com

/au

Scan to download
our marine app

Sedgwick Australia Pty Ltd (Sedgwick, ACN 003 437 161, AFSL 530898) 
is licensed to provide a claims handling and settling service to retail and 
wholesale clients. Sedgwick does not provide any financial product advice.

For more information on
our team scan the QR code.
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David Buksinski 
Marine Surveyor
M	 +61 422 008 463 
E 	  david.buksinski@sedgwick.com

Sean De Villiers
Senior Marine Surveyor
M	 +61 413 628 054
E 	  sean.devilliers@sedgwick.com

Capt. Eduardo Alcaraz
Senior Marine Surveyor  
Hull & Machinery
M	 +61 458 930 892
E 	  eduardo.alcaraz@sedgwick.com 

Margot De Villiers - Team lead
Head of Marine - Australia
Executive Marine Surveyor 
M	 +61 449 902 088
E 	  margot.devilliers@sedgwick.com

Capt. Simon Stewart
Senior Marine Surveyor
M	 +61 437 065 542
E 	  simon.stewart@sedgwick.com

Edwind Martin 
Marine Surveyor 
M	 +61 428 744 707
E 	  edwind.martin@sedgwick.com

T A S M A N I A

Q U E E N S L A N D

Greg Massey
Marine Surveyor
M	 +61 497 821 543
E 	  greg.massey@sedgwick.com

Ken Christie
Senior Marine Surveyor 
Hull & Machinery
M	 +61 436 190 319
E 	  kenneth.christie@sedgwick.com

Karen Mills-Smith 
Marine Surveyor 
M	 +61 438 862 371
E 	  karen.mills-smith@sedgwick.com

Aaron Henderson
Marine Surveyor
M	 +61  492 078 315
E 	  aaron.henderson@sedgwick.com

Sujith Mathew
Senior Marine Surveyor 
M +61 437 623 186
E 	  sujith.mathew@sedgwick.com

Trent De Villiers
Marine Surveyor 
M	 +61 455 290 476
E 	  trent.devilliers@sedgwick.com

Amy Rowland 
Trainee Marine Surveyor
M	 +61 436 527 047
E 	  amy.rowland@sedgwick.com


